m Camille Extreme
Isaba / 23.06.2019

Detailed evaluation

Josu, Araizteqi Total time: 4:04:15
Club: Independiente
Number: 45
CAMILLE EXTREME 2019 Rank in course: 62 (of 555)
Best time in course: 3:09:39
Category: Rank in category: 54(of 401)
CAMILLE ABS MASCULINO Best time in the category: 3:09:39
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Avituallamie 35:18 213 9:57 275 9:57 35:18 213 9:57 275 9:57
Avituallamie 34:13 154 9:13 191 9:13 1:09:31 182 19:09 230 19:09
Subida Ezkar  55:00 93 13:35 112 13:35 2:04:31 139 32:38 173 32:38
KV Ezkaurre 44:20 37 8:40 38 8:40 2:48:51 89 40:17 108 40:17
Colladode E  8:29 8 1:10 9 1:10 2:57:20 75 40:35 90 40:35
Avituallamie 21:48 16 4:05 17 4:05 3:19:08 65 44:40 77 44:40
Punta Kanas 11:05 46 2:59 53 2:59 3:30:13 67 47:39 78 47:39
Punta Armaii 7:16 37 1:30 40 1:30 3:37:29 62 49:09 73 49:09
META 26:46 30 5:27 34 5:27 4:04:15 54 54:36 62 54:36
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